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/sl.
No.

1

rr{/Designation i-atad/Group of
service (A,/B/(caz)/

(NON-Gaz)/ C-
Canteen)

irqittsxr{Trl
/Prefix to name
(Mr./Mrs./Maj
Gen/ Dr. Etc.

sttt-oTffE,rqrqlName of the Officer ut-o,rft+qrtfuftqnfdfu/
Date ofAppointment in
Govt. Seruice (DD-

MM-YY)

ta-rwr/ Pay
Level

7

+d+/Pay ftqoil Remarks

91 Superintending A(Gaz.)

Mr.

Smt.

Avanish Kumar

Shivani Jindal
NN

I 9-03-201 I

09.1 997

10
11

't0
10

700

74000

57
2

3

90,300
87,700
87,700

Sridatta T.

4
5

6 Surveyor Grp. B(Gaz.)

Grp. B(Gaz.)

Grp.
Mr.

Mr

Mr 27-10-1993
30.08.1995

09.1 997 I
I
97

o

Officer Grp. B(caz.) Mr. Hemanta Kumar 1 1 .09.1 995 I 90,300
Grp. B(Gaz.) Mr. B.N.Umesh 1 1 .09.1 995 o 90,300o

Grp. B(Gaz-)_
Grp. B(Gaz.1

10

22

11

21

12

ZU

13

19

14

1B

15

17

16

a

o

8

8

9

I

o

I

o

a

Officer

Officer Surveyor

Surveyor

Officer

Surveyor
Officer Surveyor

Officer Surveyor

Surveyor

Surveyor

Officer Surveyor

Surveyor

90,300

90,300

87,700
77,900
73,400

71,300

68,000

000

200
300

56900

,900

12t10t1995

10.10.2002

1 9-1 0-1 995

11 09.1995

1 1 .09.1 995
1 1 .09.1 995

26.10.201s

07.2008

27.O0.1995

06 09 1993

10.10.199.1

19.06.1995

06.09.1993

Smt.

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr.

Mr.

Mr

Mr.

Mr

Kumar Barmaiya

P.R. Subramanya

M Mohan Kumar

Chinnaswamy C

Padmajan K

D R Ganesh

Vishnupriya

Mageswari

M Bhaskara

K M Ravish

K.B. Ramesh

Vasudev

Vishwakarma

o

d

o

7

7

7

7

o

6

6

7

23

aa

24

25

11

26

30

27

28
)o

Grp. B(Gaz )

rp. B(Gaz.)

Grp. B(Gaz.)

B(Non-Gaz.
B(Non-Gaz.

B(Gaz.)

Grp.

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Smt.

Mr

Mr

Mr

Smt

Mr

Smt.

16.10.2003

01 09.1993

13.11 2015

07.07.2008

03 06.1991

01 12.1995
1 8.02.1 988

06.2023
01 .09.'1993

23.08.1995
06.1 1 .1 995
16'l

Estt. & Accounts Officer

Surveyor

Surveyor

Surveyor

Draftsman

Store Officer

Bharamagowda.S.N

Syeda Hafeeza Sultana

P Umesh

E.S. Gopika

K. Ramesha
K Prathibha

Chettri

K.T. Harisha
M.C. Nair

Mukunda
Ravi Kumar

70,000

47,600

74.300

70,000

56,900

44,900
44,900

56900

,100

70000
200

,'1 00

4
Mr.

6

Deputy Superintending Surveyor
Deputy Superintending Suttor
Officer Surveyor

N.
fficer Surveyor

G Ramesh Goud

Mr.

-Mr
-- Ml1-
-- Smt

A.Usha

6



35

36

37
38

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

Div. I

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div. I

Div. I

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div. I

Grp

Grp.

B(Non-caz.)

Grp.

B(Non-Gaz.)

Grp

Grp.

B(Non-Gaz.
B(Non-Gaz.)

Smt.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr

Smt.

Mr.

Mr.

Smt.

Smt.

Mr.

Mr

Smt.

Mr

S.

Abhishek. N. J
H Varun Kumar

K. Sree Lakshmi

Prashantkumar

Parekkattu
R. Shanthata Devi
M.S. Ganesh

R. Rajee
Uma

K.N. Savitha
nam H. Naik

10.2015
15.10.2015
12.11.2015
21 .10.2015

10.20

11.2015

04 .11 .2015
08.02.20'16
14.06.2016
01 .09.1993
01 .09.1993
01 .09. 1993

09.1 993
01 .09.1993
01 .09.1993

09.'1993

o

o

o

6

o

6

o

b

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

900

43,600
43,600
70,000

000

70,000
70,000

000

51

52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60
6't

62

63

64

65

66

67

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div. I

D/Man Div.l

Office

Superintendent
Office Superintendent

Superintendent

Superinlendent

Office Superintendent

ior Translation Officer

UDC

B(Non-Gaz.)
Grp.

Grp. B(Non-Gaz.)

rp. B(Non-Gaz.)

Grp

B(Non-Gaz.

B(N

B(Non-Gaz.)

Grp. B(Non-Gaz)
Grp. B(Non-Gaz.)

B(Non-Gaz.)

Grp. B(Non-Gaz.)

C(Estt)

Grp. C(Estt)

Smt.

Smt.

Smt.

Mr

Smt.

Smt.

Smt.

Smt.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr

Mr.

Mr.

Mr

Smt.

Smt.

Mr

M.S. Chandrakala
M. Prathibha Lakshmi
K.S. Prabha

Balaswamy
Nirmala Vinodhini

Nisha

J. Suma
S. Guru Keshava tvl

D. Pullaiah

Y S Shivayya

B. Sundar Raju

Sreedevan

L.Sujatha

Devi

Gaurav Kumar Kadam

09.1 993
06.09.1993
19.06.1995
19.06.1 995
09-01 -1 989 'D)
02.04.2025

02 1996

04.1 998
06.04.1 998
25 09 1991

04.01.1993
05.1 997

2s.06.1 998

30-08-1 999
'10-1 997

1 5.10.2004 (Ordinance
fa

07.05.2010

03.O8.2021

7

7

t,

6

6

f)

6

6

6

Ct

6

6

o

6

8

4

4

70,000
70,000

,000

53,600

,200
55,200
55,200
56,900

,200
49,000

,600

300

76,500

300

28,70068
69
70

DC

UDC
Smt.
Smt.
Mr

Shalini Patel
Freeda
Kumar

10 05.2018
4
4

700

71

73

Store

PI Tr. Grade lV

Mr A.V. Ravikumar
10

04.04.2006
a

4
1

01.04 201I (SK Gd lv)

irp. C(Estt) Mr Na 04.04 3 000

a

44,900

44,900
44,900
44,900

31.122009 in SOI



74
75

Tr. Grade tV
Car Driver (Spl cde)

Grp C(Estt)
Grp. B(Non-Gaz.)

Mr.

Mr.
K Jwanes
N. Ravi

28.1 1 .1 996
02.05.1990

4
6

500

76

77

Driver Grade-ll
Car Driver

Grp. C(Estt) Mr.

Mr

M. Prabhu

R.P
04-04-2006 (crp.D) 4 32,300

to stafr car orivei(ordinary c-coe) Mr.
26.12.2022 2 21 ,700

79
80
8'r

82

Staff Driver
Staff

T

Grp. C(Estt)
Grp. C(Services)
Grp. C(Services)

Mr.

Mr.

Mr

Awadhesh Saket
D.

H

.05
11.06.2024
01.06.1

06.1

2

2

3

3

20,500

83
84
B5

87
8B

89
90

91

Staff
Multi Staff

Tasking
Multi T Staff

Tr

Staff
Multi Tasking Staff
Multi

Grp.

C(Services)

Mr.

Mr.

Mr

Mr
Mr.

Mr.

Smt.

Mr.

Thimmaiah
P.

P. Kondaiah
Pattan Rasool Khan

Kumar

P Basha
Laxmi Devi

B. Arogyamma
Pedda

.06.1999
01 1 999

1 .06.1999
I .06.1999

01 .03.2002
01 12.2002
0'1

04.2005
04.o4.2006

J

3

3

3

J

2

2

IJO,JUU

138,300

EJoo-
Espoo -ts8,-3oo-
37.200 l

37 200

100
35,000

92

95
96
97
9B

99

[ru,tutti taskino-Etr__-__=-
Multi T Staff
Multi Tr

Multi
Multi T
Multi

Multi Staff

Mr.

Mr

Mr.

Smt.
Mr.

Mr

R. Kamal
D.B.

Basha

M.M. Kumari
S.Kanta Rao
G.

Ra

04.04 2006
04.04.2006
04.04.2006
01.04.2008
01.04.2009
01.04.2009
01.04.2011

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

134.000

ls+,ooo
trpoo
34,000
Eooo-_-]
31Joo--l
31 100
27

100 T Staff Grp. C(Services) Smt.
01.04.2014 2 26,000

'101

102
'103

104
'105

Multi Staff
Multi
Multi Staff
Multi Ta
Multi

(- Smt. M

Gowramma
BR

K.U. Devika

04.2018
07.'12.2020
07
13.05.2021
14

22,100

106
107
108

Staff
Multi Taskir Staff

Mr

Mr.

Nihad P M
m

20.09.2021
21.10.2021
09.11.2021

03.2025

20,300
20,300
20,300
18,000

sE
( {}.*.yftrnl

'6rlcs'

v
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